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3.3.2

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

NUMBER OF BOOKS AND CHAPTERS IN EDITED VOLUMES/BOOKS
PUBLISHED AND PAPERS PUBLISHED IN NATIONAL/ INTERNATIONAL
CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS PER TEACHER DURING LAST FIVE

YEARS
HEI Input:

ACADEMIC
YEAR

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

NUMBER OF
PROCEEDINGS

12

DVV suggested Input

ACADEMIC
YEAR

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

NUMBER OF
PROCEEDINGS

12

Change Input (Optional):

ACADEMIC
YEAR

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

NUMBER OF
PROCEEDINGS

12

DVV CLARIFICATIONS

HEI RESPONSE

Input edited as same ISBN no. counted

once.

As per the DVV suggested count for
the academic year 2019-20 & 2018-
19 has been accepted by the HEI.
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LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

PARTICULARS OF UPLOADED LINK TO THE
S.NO DOCUMENTS RELEVANT
DOCUMENT
1. Certificate from the Head of the Institution View

Documents of the Books/ Papers Published
2. in National/ International Conference View
details



https://www.nsit.edu.in/files/naac/dvv/3.3.2/HOI.pdf
https://www.nsit.edu.in/files/naac/dvv/3.3.2/DESCRIPTION.pdf

