NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

3.3.2 NUMBER OF BOOKS AND CHAPTERS IN EDITED VOLUMES/BOOKS
PUBLISHED AND PAPERS PUBLISHED IN NATIONAL/ INTERNATIONAL
CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS PER TEACHER DURING LAST FIVE
YEARS

HEI Input:

ACADEMIC YEAR	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
NUMBER OF PROCEEDINGS	8	12	4	7	5

DVV suggested Input

ACADEMIC YEAR	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
NUMBER OF PROCEEDINGS	8	12	1	2	5

Change Input (Optional):

ACADEMIC YEAR	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
NUMBER OF PROCEEDINGS	8	12	1	2	5

DVV CLARIFICATIONS	HEI RESPONSE
Input edited as same ISBN no. counted once.	As per the DVV suggested count for the academic year 2019-20 & 2018-19 has been accepted by the HEI.

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S.NO	PARTICULARS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS	LINK TO THE RELEVANT DOCUMENT
1.	Certificate from the Head of the Institution	<u>View</u>
2.	Documents of the Books/ Papers Published in National/ International Conference details	<u>View</u>